HOLIDAY LIST : 2025-26

S.N. Holiday Month/Date Day
1 | Sarhul 1/4/2025 Tuesday
2 | Mahavir Jayanti 10/4/2025 Thursday
3 | Ambedkar Jayanti 14/4/2025 Monday
4 | Good Friday 18/4/2025 Friday
5 |Summer Vacation 19/05/2025 to 14/06/2025 | Monday To Saturday
6 |Rath Yatra 27/06/2025 Friday
7 | Rakshabandhan 9/8/2025 Saturday
8 |Janmashtami 16/8/2025 Saturday
9 |Karma Puja 3/9/2025 Wednesday
10 | Milad-Ul-Nabi 5/9/2025 Friday
11 |Anant Chaturdashi 6/9/2025 Saturday
12 | Jivitputrika (Jitiya) 15/9/2025 Monday
13 |Vishwakarma Puja 17/9/2025 Wednesday
14 | Durga Puja 27/09/2025 to 4/10/2025 | Saturday To Saturday
15 |Deepawali & Bhaiduj | 20/10/2025 to 23/10/2025 | Monday To Thursday
16 | Chhath 27/10/2025 & 28/10/2025 | Monday & Tuesday
17 | Gurunanak Jayanti 5/11/2025 Wednesday
18 | Winter Vacation 24-12-2025 to 03-01-2026 | Wednesday To Saturday
19 | Makar Sankranti 14/01/2026 & 15/01/2026 | Wednesday &Thursday
20 |Holi 3/3/2026 to 5/03/2026 Tuesday To Thursday

NOTE - There may be changes in holidays if required.




SCHOOL CELEBRATION & ACTIVITY : 2025-26

S.N. Holiday Month/Date Day
1 | Student Council Election Notification 1/4/2025 Monday
g g 8/4/2025 To Tuesday To
% [FoEmimyin 11/04/2025 Frida‘::r
3 |SCE-Name Withdrawal 12/4/2025 Saturday
04/2025 to Saturday To
4 | SCE-Election Campaign Dates 1%’5 f‘{]fi }2035 Tues d:v
5 |SCE-Election Day 17/04/2025 Thursday
6 |SCE-Result 19/04/2025 Saturday
7 | SCE-Investiture Ceremony 25/04/2025 Friday
8 |Yoga Day 21/06/2025 Saturday
9 |Knowledge Knockout Competition 28/06/2025 Saturday
10 |Plantation Day 5/7/2025 Saturday
11 |Independence Day 15/08/2025 Friday
12 | Rakhi Making Competition 8/8/2025 Friday
13 | Swacchawata Competition 30/08/2025 Saturday
14 | Hindi Pakhwada 20/09/2025 Saturday
15 |Sports Day 29/08/2025 Friday
16 |Veer Gatha Competition 11/10/2025 Saturday
17 | Diwali Celebration 18/10/2025 Saturday
18 | Childrens’ Day & Art & Craft Exhibition 14/11/2025 Friday
19 |Singing Competition (Class VI To X) 5’;}?;2325& ;:tdu?;;
20| Aual Sprs Moo 0122025 | Wadnesdy
21 | 27th Annual Day 23/12/2025 Tuesday
22 |Rangoli Making Competition 22/1/2026 Thursday
23 | Saraswati Puja 23/1/2026 Friday
24 | Republic Day 26/01/2026 Monday
25 |Class-X Farewell 6/2/2026 Friday




